
Q-g°NG 6192A| R°. e e/9o 98(De- Reservation Case No. 11/25) 

(School& Mass Education Department Govt. of Odisha) G NAA NSN aaI 

aNIIG GIQYGA, US0G (Block Education Officer, Astarang) G gIA G6IaGI 606) 42 

SIGI 

998 

(Q@e UGIT) 

9iQR Q°HI4492 /816G 08 2-25 

o.88 

TAHASILDAR 
ASTARANG 

TARASILL 
ASTARANG 

District e-Governance Manager, Puri (DeGM) 

IAHAi Uin. 
ASTARANG 
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